Chantilly Wonkishops - Fuiday

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED WITH YOUR TICKET STUB & SHOW GUIDE AT THE EXPO

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

7:00

7:30

Flower Shaping
101 Class

Heartfelt Creations

Peacock Paisley
Vellum Card Class

Heartfelt Creations

1% hours

Sparkling Poinsettia
Card Class

Heartfelt Creations

Enchanted Mum
Card Class

Heartfelt Creations

1% hours

All Glammed Up
Card Class

Heartfelt Creations

Latest & Greatest
from Craft Fantastic

Craft Fantastic

By the Water:
Four Pages

Quick Quotes /
A to Z Scrapbooking

Our Story: 12 x 12”7
Stretched Canvas

Quick Quotes /
A to Z Scrapbooking

Sunshine Makes Me
Happy! Four Pages

Quick Quotes /
A to Z Scrapbooking

Quick & Easy!
Four Pages

Quick Quotes /
A to Z Scrapbooking

Scrapping in a Flash
A to Z Scrapbooking

My Coffee Table
Family Album

A to Z Scrapbooking

Life is a Journey

A to Z Scrapbooking

Boys Rule

Pinecone Press

Devoted Cat or
Dog Album

Pinecone Press

G45 City Scapes
Album

Pinecone Press

G45 Once Upon a
Springtime Card Kit

Pinecone Press

G45 Treasured
Memories

Pinecone Press

I'm Really a
Mermaid

Pinecone Press

Home for the
Holidays
Chipboard Album

Shoestring
Productions

1Y% hours

POP Your Coloring
with Markers & Pencils

BEE Creative

Scrapbooking
Without Scraps -
Cantina

Club Scrap

Scrapbooking
Without Scraps -
Transformations

Club Scrap

Create a Buzz with
Bee Cards

Sparkle N Sprinkle

3 Ways to
Watercolor Cards

BEE Creative

Embossing Ideas -
4 Creative Cards

BEFE Creative

A Beginner’s
Guide to
Calligraphy

BEFE Creative

Copic: Coloring
Flowers

Krazy Kreations

Fashion Mixed
Media

Krazy Kreations

Layering
Background Stamps

JustRite Papercraft

Disney Waterfall
Flip Album

Doo Dilly Designs

Fabulous Finds: Krazy
Kreations/Scrap That!

Krazy Kreations
and Scrap That!

Fancy Pants Mixed
Media Album!

Scrap That!

Scrapbooking
Without Scraps -
National Parks

Club Scrap




T Chantilly Woalshapo - Fuiday

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED WITH YOUR TICKET STUB & SHOW GUIDE AT THE EXPO

Latest & Greatest:
Awesome Embellishments

Stamp &
Scrapbook Expo

Latest & Greatest:
Card Making

Stamp &
Scrapbook Expo

Latest & Greatest:
Cool Tools

Stamp &
Scrapbook Expo

Latest & Greatest:
Stamping

Stamp &
Scrapbook Expo

Latest & Greatest:
Mixed Media

Stamp &
Scrapbook Expo

Art Anthology Mixed
Media Technique
Journal

Art Anthology

2 hours

Art Anthology Fleur
De Lis Canvas

Art Anthology

Queen & Co. Trunk
Show - ALL NEW
for 2016

Queen & Co.

Mixed Media
Walk of Faith

Petticoat Parlor

Art Impressions
Watercolor
Workshop

Art Impressions
2 hours

Stacked and Gorgeous
2016 Edition

Stamplistic

The Story of Family
by Echo Park

Echo Park Paper Co.

Ilustrated Faith
by Bella Blvd

Bella Blvd

1,2, 3.. Let’s Add Some
Interactivity

Technique Tuesday

Thinking About Inking

Nicole Petersen Designs

Latest & Greatest:

Die Cut Discovery Card Swap
Craft Fancy, Inc. Stamp &
Scrapbook Expo

Victorian Lace
Page Class

Stamplistic

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

7:00

7:30




Chantilly Workshaps - Satwrday <

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED WITH YOUR TICKET STUB & SHOW GUIDE AT THE EXPO

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

7:00

7:30

Flower Shaping
101 Class

Heartfelt Creations

Peacock Paisley
Vellum Card Class

Heartfelt Creations

1% hours

Sparkling Poinsettia
Card Class

Heartfelt Creations

Enchanted Mum
Card Class

Heartfelt Creations

1% hours

All Glammed Up
Card Class

Heartfelt Creations

By the Water:
Four Pages

Quick Quotes /
A to Z Scrapbooking

Our Story: 12 x 12”7
Stretched Canvas

Quick Quotes /
A to Z Scrapbooking

Sunshine Makes Me
Happy! Four Pages

Quick Quotes /
A to Z Scrapbooking

Quick & Easy!
Four Pages

Quick Quotes /
A to Z Scrapbooking

Summertime Splash
6 x 8" Album

A to Z Scrapbooking

Celebrate the
Magic

Pinecone Press

Family - Life,
Love & Legacy

Pinecone Press

G45 Imagination
Album

Pinecone Press

G45 Spread Your
Wings Album

Pinecone Press

Happy Birthday
Album

Pinecone Press

POP Your Coloring
with Markers & Pencils

BEE Creative

Scrapbooking
Without Scraps -
Coffee Break

Club Scrap

Efficient Card
Making

Club Scrap

Embossing Ideas -
4 Creative Cards

BEE Creative

3 Ways to
Watercolor Cards

BEE Creative

Copic: Coloring
Flowers

Krazy Kreations

Fashion Mixed
Media

Krazy Kreations

Multi-Step
Stamping

JustRite Papercraft

Disney Waterfall
Pull-Tab Layout

Doo Dilly Designs

Fabulous Finds: Krazy
Kreations/Scrap That!

Krazy Kreations
and Scrap That!




T Chantilly Workshaps - Saturday

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED WITH YOUR TICKET STUB & SHOW GUIDE AT THE EXPO

Latest & Greatest:
Pocket Scrapbooking

Stamp &
Scrapbook Expo

Latest & Greatest:
Card Making

Stamp &
Scrapbook Expo

Latest & Greatest:
Cool Tools

Stamp &
Scrapbook Expo

Latest & Greatest:
Collections

Stamp &
Scrapbook Expo

Latest & Greatest:
Mixed Media

Stamp &
Scrapbook Expo

Art Anthology Mixed
Media Technique
Journal

Art Anthology

2 hours

Road Trip

Petticoat Parlor

All About That Mouse
Mini Album

Paper Wizard

Mystery Magnets
Stamplistic

Jack Mini Album
Echo Park Paper Co.

Selfies, Selfies, Selfies
Bella Blvd

Add Zip and Flair
Technique Tuesday

Latest & Greatest:

Introducing the MISTI Card Swap 2
Nicole Petersen Designs Stamp &
Scrapbook Expo

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

6:30

7:00

7:30




