Chantilly Workshops - Friday

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED WITH YOUR TICKET STUB & SHOW GUIDE AT THE EXPO

8:30	Flower Shaping 101 Class	By the Water: Four Pages	Boys Rule	POP Your Coloring with Markers & Pencils	Copic: Coloring Flowers
9:00	Heartfelt Creations	Quick Quotes / A to Z Scrapbooking	Pinecone Press	BEE Creative	Krazy Kreations
9:30					
10:00	Peacock Paisley	Our Story: 12 x 12" Stretched Canvas	Devoted Cat or Dog Album	Scrapbooking Without Scraps -	Fashion Mixed Media
10:30	Vellum Card Class Heartfelt Creations	Quick Quotes / A to Z Scrapbooking	Pinecone Press	Cantina Club Scrap	Krazy Kreations
11:00	1½ hours				
11:30		Sunshine Makes Me Happy! Four Pages	G45 City Scapes Album	Scrapbooking Without Scraps -	Layering Background Stamps
12:00	Sparkling Poinsettia Card Class	Quick Quotes / A to Z Scrapbooking	Pinecone Press	Transformations Club Scrap	JustRite Papercraft
12:30	Heartfelt Creations				
1:00		Quick & Easy! Four Pages	G45 Once Upon a Springtime Card Kit	Create a Buzz with Bee Cards	Disney Waterfall Flip Album
1:30	Enchanted Mum Card Class	Quick Quotes / A to Z Scrapbooking	Pinecone Press	Sparkle N Sprinkle	Doo Dilly Designs
2:00	Heartfelt Creations				
2:30	1½ hours	Scrapping in a Flash	G45 Treasured Memories	3 Ways to Watercolor Cards	Fabulous Finds: Krazy Kreations/Scrap That!
3:00		A to Z Scrapbooking	Pinecone Press	BEE Creative	Krazy Kreations and Scrap That!
3:30	All Glammed Up Card Class				
4:00	Heartfelt Creations	My Coffee Table Family Album	I'm Really a Mermaid	Embossing Ideas - 4 Creative Cards	Fancy Pants Mixed Media Album!
4:30		A to Z Scrapbooking	Pinecone Press	BEE Creative	Scrap That!
5:00					
5:30					
6:00		Life is a Journey			Scrapbooking Without Scraps - National Parks
6:30	Latest & Greatest from Craft Fantastic	A to Z Scrapbooking	Home for the Holidays	A Beginner's Guide to	National Parks Club Scrap
7:00	Craft Fantastic		Chipboard Album Shoestring Productions	Calligraphy BEE Creative	
7:30			1 ½ hours		

Chantilly Workshops - Friday

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED WITH YOUR TICKET STUB & SHOW GUIDE AT THE EXPO

Latest & Greatest: Awesome Embellishments		Stacked and Gorgeous 2016 Edition		8:30
Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	Art Anthology Mixed	Stamplistic		9:00
	Media Technique Journal			9:30
Latest & Greatest: Card Making	Art Anthology	The Story of Family by Echo Park		10:00
Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	2 hours	Echo Park Paper Co.		10:30
				11:00
Latest & Greatest: Cool Tools	Art Anthology Fleur De Lis Canvas	Illustrated Faith by Bella Blvd		11:30
Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	Art Anthology	Bella Blvd		12:00
				12:30
	Queen & Co. Trunk Show - ALL NEW	1, 2, 3 Let's Add Some Interactivity		1:00
	for 2016 <i>Queen & Co</i> .	Technique Tuesday		1:30
				2:00
Latest & Greatest: Stamping	Mixed Media Walk of Faith	Thinking About Inking		2:30
Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	Petticoat Parlor	Nicole Petersen Designs		3:00
				3:30
Latest & Greatest: Mixed Media	Art Impressions	Die Cut Discovery	Latest & Greatest: Card Swap	4:00
Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	Watercolor Workshop	Craft Fancy, Inc.	Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	4:30
	Art Impressions			5:00
	2 hours			5:30
				6:00
		Victorian Lace Page Class		6:30
		Stamplistic		7:00
				7:30
THE THE TANK TO TH			70 7/1 77	THE REAL PROPERTY.

Chantilly Workshops - Saturday

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED WITH YOUR TICKET STUB & SHOW GUIDE AT THE EXPO

8:30	Flower Shaping 101 Class	By the Water: Four Pages	Celebrate the Magic	POP Your Coloring with Markers & Pencils	Copic: Coloring Flowers
9:00	Heartfelt Creations	Quick Quotes / A to Z Scrapbooking	Pinecone Press	BEE Creative	Krazy Kreations
9:30					
10:00	Peacock Paisley Vellum Card Class	Our Story: 12 x 12" Stretched Canvas	Family - Life, Love & Legacy	Scrapbooking Without Scraps -	Fashion Mixed Media
10:30	Heartfelt Creations	Quick Quotes / A to Z Scrapbooking	Pinecone Press	Coffee Break Club Scrap	Krazy Kreations
11:00	1 ½ hours				
11:30		Sunshine Makes Me Happy! Four Pages	G45 Imagination Album	Efficient Card Making	Multi-Step Stamping
12:00	Sparkling Poinsettia Card Class	Quick Quotes / A to Z Scrapbooking	Pinecone Press	Club Scrap	JustRite Papercraft
12:30	Heartfelt Creations				
1:00		Quick & Easy! Four Pages	G45 Spread Your Wings Album	Embossing Ideas - 4 Creative Cards	Disney Waterfall Pull-Tab Layout
1:30	Enchanted Mum Card Class	Quick Quotes / A to Z Scrapbooking	Pinecone Press	BEE Creative	Doo Dilly Designs
2:00	Heartfelt Creations				
2:30	1½ hours	Summertime Splash 6 x 8" Album	Happy Birthday Album	3 Ways to Watercolor Cards	Fabulous Finds: Krazy Kreations/Scrap That!
3:00		A to Z Scrapbooking	Pinecone Press	BEE Creative	Krazy Kreations and Scrap That!
3:30	All Glammed Up Card Class				
4:00	Heartfelt Creations				
4:30					
5:00					
5:30					
6:00					
6:30					
7:00					
7:30					

Chantilly Workshops - Saturday

ROOM NUMBERS WIL:	L BE PROVIDED WITH YC	OUR TICKET STUB & SHOW	V GUIDE AT THE EXPO	
Latest & Greatest: Pocket Scrapbooking Stamp &		Mystery Magnets Stamplistic		8:30
Scrapbook Expo	Art Anthology Mixed Media Technique	Stamptistic		9:00
I	Journal			9:30
Latest & Greatest: Card Making	Art Anthology 2 hours	Jack Mini Album		10:00
Stamp & Scrapbook Expo		Echo Park Paper Co.		10:30
				11:00
Latest & Greatest: Cool Tools	Road Trip	Selfies, Selfies, Selfies		11:30
Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	Petticoat Parlor	Bella Blvd		12:00
				12:30
Latest & Greatest: Collections	All About That Mouse Mini Album	Add Zip and Flair		1:00
Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	Paper Wizard	Technique Tuesday		1:30
				2:00
Latest & Greatest: Mixed Media		Introducing the MISTI	Latest & Greatest: Card Swap 2	2:30
Stamp & Scrapbook Expo		Nicole Petersen Designs	Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	3:00
				3:30
				4:00
				4:30
				5:00
				5:30
				6:00
				6:30
				7:00
				7:30